
Balance Sheet

Properties: West Park Village HOA - 5300 S. Adams Ave Pkway Ste#8 5300 S. Adams Ave Pkway Ste#8 Clearfield, UT 84015

As of: 09/30/2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name

ASSETS

Cash

Checking - Cash in Bank

Savings/Reserve Account

Total Cash

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Liabilities

Prepaid Rent

Total Liabilities

Capital

Retained Earnings

Calculated Retained Earnings

Calculated Prior Years Retained Earnings

Total Capital

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 10/03/2025

Balance

5,412.51

6,908.66

12,321.17

12,321.17

2,948.10

2,948.10

23,979.15

1.787.56

-16,393.64

9,373.07

12,321.17
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Income Statement

Welch Randall

Properties: West Park Village HOA - 5300 S. Adams Ave Pkway Ste#8 5300 S. Adams Ave Pkway Ste#8 Clearfield, UT 84015

As of: Sep 2025

Accounting Basis: Cash

Level of Detail: Detail View

Include Zero Balance GL Accounts: No

Account Name Selected Month % of Selected Month Year to Month End % of Year to Month End

Operating Income &
Expense

Income

Association Dues 2,706.12 98.85 24,676.20 98.89

Fine & Violation 25.00 0.91 188.14 0.75

Interest Income 6.38 0.23 83.56 0.33

Late Fee 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.02

Total Operating Income

Expense

2,737.50 100.00 24,952.40 100.00

West Park Village

HOA Expense

WPV-Taxes & 0.00 0.00 392.00 1.57

Licensing

WPV-Common

Water

2,429.96 88.77 6.011.42 24.09

WPV - Landscaping 1.686.20 61.60 9.123.70 36.56

WPV - Office 11.25 0.41 182.75 0.73

Expenses

WPV- Insurance 0.00 0.00 841.00 3.37

Total West Park 4,127.41 150.77 16,550.87 66.33

Village HOA Expense

Property Management

Management Fee 735.00 26.85 6.615.00 26.51

Total Property
Management

Total Operating
Expense

735.00 26.85 6,615.00 26.51

4,862.41 177.62 23,165.87 92.84

NOI - Net Operating
Income

-2,124.91 -77.62 1,786.53 7.16

Other Income & Expense

Other Income

Interest on Bank

Accounts

0.12 0.00 1.03 0.00

Total Other Income 0.12 0.00 1.03 0.00

Net Other Income 0.12 0.00 1.03 0.00

Total Income 2,737.62 100.00 24,953.43 100.00

Total Expense 4.862.41 177.62 23,165.87 92.84

Net Income -2,124.79 -77.62 1,787.56 7.16
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